
Route:0513 TYTUS/JEWELL/VANNEST AVE

Bus:05 

Anchor Abbr:MIMR

Times are subject to change

3:34 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL05 

3:36 pm JEWELL ST @ BROWNING ST05 

3:39 pm JEWELL ST @ BYRON ST05 

3:41 pm JEWELL ST @ LONGFELLOW ST05 

3:42 pm JEWELL ST @ HAWTHORNE ST05 

3:44 pm JEWELL ST @ WHITTIER ST05 

3:46 pm JEWELL ST @ LOWELL ST05 

3:47 pm JEWELL ST @ SCOTT ST05 

3:49 pm JEWELL ST @ SCOTT ST05 

3:52 pm TYTUS AVE @ BRYANT ST05 

3:53 pm TYTUS AVE @ HAWTHORNE ST05 

3:54 pm TYTUS AVE @ LONGFELLOW ST05 



Route:0913 V FOREST/BURNHAM WOOD

Bus:09 

Anchor Abbr:MIMR

Times are subject to change

3:50 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL09 

3:51 pm 1816 N BREIEL BLVD09 

3:53 pm 1512 N BREIEL BLVD09 

3:57 pm 4787 SEEBALD DR09 

3:59 pm STONYRILL LN @ HATHAWAY DR09 

4:01 pm 5017 CENTRAL AVE09 

4:03 pm BAVARIAN ST @ CENTRAL AVE09 

4:05 pm BAVARIANWOOD  CLUBHOUSE09 

4:09 pm BAVARIAN @ VIENNA FOREST APT 2ND DRIVE/6899 B09 

4:12 pm JENNIFER LN @ MERLYN DR09 

4:13 pm MERLYN DR No Intersection09 



Route:2013 RACHEL/HEATHER/RONALD

Bus:20 

Anchor Abbr:MIMR

Times are subject to change

3:45 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL20 

3:49 pm N MARSHALL RD @ MOORE RD20 

3:51 pm MOORE RD @ FRAZER DR20 

3:55 pm TALTON DR @ KENEC DR20 

3:57 pm 124 KENEC DR20 

3:59 pm 206 KENEC DR20 

4:01 pm KENEC DR @ LESLEY LN20 

4:04 pm ROSEDALE RD @ ARCADIA DR20 

4:06 pm CAMBRIDGE DR @ OAKS CT20 

4:08 pm CAMBRIDGE DR @ OAKVIEW DR20 

4:10 pm 612 TARA OAKS DR20 

4:12 pm TARA OAKS DR @ DONHAM DR20 

4:15 pm RACHEL LN @ ROSEDALE RD20 

4:17 pm ROSEDALE RD @ HEATHER WAY20 

4:20 pm 205/204 ARCADIA DR20 

4:22 pm RONALD DR @ HEATHER WAY20 

4:25 pm ROSEDALE RD @ EDITH DR20 

4:27 pm RONALD DR @ WHISMAN DR20 

4:29 pm 226 EDITH DR20 

4:32 pm RONALD DR @ KAY DR20 



Route:3113 ALMEDA/HAMPTON/MANCHSETER

Bus:31

Anchor Abbr:MIMR

Times are subject to change

4:00 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL31

4:03 pm 4412 BRANDON LN31

4:04 pm BRANDON LN @ SHARON CT31

4:05 pm 4529 ROSEDALE RD31

4:06 pm QUAIL RUN @ SAINT ANDREWS CT31

4:07 pm QUAIL RUN @ ROSEWOOD CT31

4:08 pm QUAIL RUN @ ROXBURY CT31

4:09 pm 431 N MARSHALL RD31

4:11 pm N HEINKEL RD @ EISENHOWER PL31

4:13 pm CENTRA AVE @ N ELMER DR31

4:14 pm MARCIE DR @ ZACHERY DR31

4:15 pm MARCIE DR @ MARISA DR31

4:19 pm CENTRAL AVE @ CURRYER RD31

4:20 pm 211 CURRYER RD31

4:22 pm RED BUD DR @ POINCIANA RD31

4:23 pm RED BUD DR @ CENTRAL AVE31

4:24 pm POINCIANA RD@N HIGHVIEW RD31

4:25 pm POINCIANA RD @ GLENMORE DR31

4:27 pm SIERRA RD @ HAMPTON PL31

4:28 pm ALAMO RD @ ROSEDALE RD31

4:30 pm SANTA FE RD @ COURT LOUISE ST31

4:31 pm SANTA FE RD @ POINCIANA RD31

4:33 pm MCGEE AVE @ ORCHARD ST31

4:33 pm MCGEE AVE @ EUCLID ST31

4:34 pm MCGEE AVE @ KENSINGTON ST31

4:35 pm SHERMAN AVE @ EUCLID ST31

4:37 pm SUPERIOR AVE @ THE ALAMEDA31

4:38 pm ALAMEDA CIRCLE@ALAMEDA31

4:39 pm STANLEY ST @ CHRISTEL AVE31

4:40 pm DOUGLAS ST @ SHERMAN AVE31



Route:3313 STRATFORD/RIVERVIEW/BRELL

Bus:33

Anchor Abbr:MIMR

Times are subject to change

3:50 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL33

3:51 pm RIVERVIEEW BAPTIST DAYCARE33

3:53 pm 2016 BRELL DR33

3:54 pm 2110 BRELL DR33

3:54 pm 2115 BRELL DR33

3:56 pm PENNSWOOD DR @ HEATHERWOOD CT33

3:57 pm 2112 TULLIS DR33

3:59 pm 4407 NELSON RD33

4:00 pm STRATFORD DR @ FIRMAN CIR33

4:01 pm STRATFORD DR @ BERWICK LN33

4:02 pm BERWICK LN @ WICKLOW DR33

4:03 pm WICKLOW DR @ N MARSHALL RD33

4:04 pm 4819 LONGFORD DR33

4:05 pm LONGFORD DR @ CHESHIRE CIR33

4:07 pm 4620 MANCHESTER RD33

4:07 pm 4503/4505 MANCHESTER RD33

4:08 pm 4427 Manchester Road/4429 MANCHESTER RD33

4:09 pm 1509 N BREIEL BLVD33

4:10 pm RIVERVIEW AVE @ COURT DONEGAL33

4:13 pm CAMBRIDGE DR @ KILKERRY DR33

4:14 pm CAMBRIDGE DR @ CARLOW CIR33

4:15 pm CAMBRIDGE DR @ WICKLOW DR33

4:16 pm WICKLOW DR @ TIPPERARY DR33

4:17 pm SHANNON WAY@LONDONBERRY DR33

4:27 pm MICHIGAN AVE @ YOUNG ST33



Route:3813 VANNEST/SPNCER/RVERVIEW

Bus:38 

Anchor Abbr:MIMR

Times are subject to change

3:35 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL38 

3:36 pm VANNEST AVE @ SPENCER LN38 

3:38 pm 4115/4113/4117 VANNEST AVE38 

3:40 pm VANNEST AVE @ RIVERVIEW AVE38 

3:42 pm 4005 RIVERVIEW AVE38 

3:44 pm RIVERVIEW AVE @ SPENCER LN38 

3:46 pm 2104 SPENCER LN38 

3:47 pm 2110 SPENCER LN38 

3:49 pm 2116/2114 SPENCER LN38 

3:50 pm 2115 BRELL DR38 

3:53 pm 3605 VANNEST AVE38 

3:55 pm SUNSET ST @ FISHER AVE38 

3:56 pm SUNSET ST @ MANCHESTER RD38 

3:58 pm 3705 MANCHESTER RD38 

3:59 pm MANCHESTER RD @ DIX RD38 

4:01 pm DIX RD @ FISHER AVE38 

4:03 pm DIX RD@LISA LN38 

4:04 pm 4116 LISA LN38 

4:06 pm SCHIRM DR @ FISHER AVE38 

4:08 pm 4201 FISHER AVE38 

4:09 pm 4113 FISHER AVE38 

4:11 pm 4104 FISHER AVE38 



Route:7913 N VERITY/MNCHSTR/OHIO/DIX

Bus:79

Anchor Abbr:MIMR

Times are subject to change

3:35 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL79

3:38 pm TYTUS AVE @ BRYANT ST79

3:41 pm LOWELL ST @ TYTUS AVE79

3:43 pm 3223 Tytus Avenue79

3:45 pm 3213/3216 TYTUS AVENUE79

3:47 pm 3207 TYTUS AVE79

3:49 pm 3103 TYTUS AVE79

3:51 pm OHIO AVE @ GLENCOE AVE79

3:54 pm OHIO AVE @ TEXAS AVE79

3:58 pm ILLINOIS AVE @ WEBBER AVE79

4:06 pm 1029 GAGE DR79

4:13 pm 4710/4701 TIMBER TRAIL DR(ABILITIES FIRST)79

4:17 pm 4435 MARIE DR YOUTHLAND PARKING LOT79

4:20 pm KINDERCARE 1250 ELLIOT DR79


